Participant
13 Jochen Hess
10 Maree Connor
12 Jeremy Rankin
133 Michael Murdoch
16 David Haesaert
6 Renae Brock
11 Dallas Carlos
14 Franck Pourchet
15 Jarrad Norton
612 Dylan Lourey
8 Joanne Davis
9 Shermayne Chan

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

ETR20 160 KM

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off
After cut-off

Finish Time
33:54:20
33:54:21
35:21:42
37:28:45
38:23:59
40:22:06

Withdrawn during race (DNF)

Pos (G)
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