ETR20 160 KM

#	Participant	Gender	Status	Finish Time	Pos (G)	Laps	
13	Jochen Hess	Male	Finished	33:54:20		1	6
10	Maree Connor	Female	Finished	33:54:21		1	6
12	Jeremy Rankin	Male	Finished	35:21:42		2	6
133	Michael Murdoch	Male	Finished	37:28:45		3	6
16	David Haesaert	Male	Finished	38:23:59		4	6
6	Renae Brock	Female	Finished	40:22:06		2	6
11	Dallas Carlos	Male	After cut-off				1
14	Franck Pourchet	Male	After cut-off				4
15	Jarrad Norton	Male	After cut-off				3
612	Dylan Lourey	Male	After cut-off				4
8	Joanne Davis	Female	After cut-off				3
9	Shermayne Chan	Female	Withdrawn during	g race (DNF)			4